
 

2024 - WEEK B - RECYCLE SCHEDULE 
Waste Management - 866.797.9018 

customerserviceRS_GLA@wm.com 

Recycle Collection Bi-weekly on your trash day listed below. 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Jan. 8, 22 Jan. 9, 23 Jan. 10, 24 Jan. 11, 25 Jan. 12, 26 

Feb. 5, 19 Feb. 6, 20 Feb. 7, 21 Feb. 8, 22 Feb. 9, 23 

Mar. 4, 18 Mar. 5, 19 Mar. 6, 20 Mar. 7, 21 Mar. 8, 22 

Apr. 1, 15, 29 Apr. 2, 16, 30 Apr. 3, 17 Apr. 4, 18 Apr. 5, 19 

May 13, 28*(Tues) May 14, 29*(Wed) May 1, 15, 30*(Thurs) May 2, 16,31*(Fri) May 3, 17 

June 10, 24 June 11, 25 June 12, 26 June 13, 27 June 1*(Sat),14, 28 

July 8, 22 July 9, 23 July 10, 24 July 11, 25 July 12, 26 

Aug. 5, 19 Aug. 6, 20 Aug. 7, 21 Aug. 8, 22 Aug. 9, 23 

Sept. 3*(Tues),16, 30 Sept. 4*(Wed), 17 Sept. 5*(Thurs), 18 Sept. 6*(Fri), 19 Sept. 7*(Sat), 20 

Oct. 14, 28 Oct. 1, 15, 29 Oct. 2, 16, 30 Oct. 3, 17, 31 Oct. 4, 18 

Nov. 11, 25 Nov. 12, 26 Nov. 13, 27 Nov. 14, 29*(Fri) Nov. 1, 15,30*(Sat) 

Dec. 9, 23 Dec. 10, 24 Dec. 11, 26*(Thurs) Dec. 12, 27*(Fri) Dec. 13, 28*(Sat) 

 2025 Jan. 6, 20  2025 Jan. 7, 21  2025 Jan. 8, 22  2025 Jan. 9, 23  2025 Jan. 10, 24 

*Recycle on a one-day delay. Compost Site - 2600 E. Clark Rd. 734.482.6681 
Weekly Yard Waste Collection Begins April 1st & Runs Through Thanksgiving Week. 

Residential Services: 734.544.4000 opt. 4 or Email: rsd.info@ypsitownship.org 

2024 WASTE MANAGEMENT HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

New Year’s Day - Monday, January 1, 2024: *Monday - Friday One Day Delay 

Memorial Day - Monday, May 27, 2024: *Monday - Friday One Day Delay 

Independence Day - Thurs., July 4, 2024: Mon. - Wed. No Delay *Thurs. - Fri. One Day Delay 

Labor Day - Monday, September 2, 2024: *Monday - Friday One Day Delay 

Thanksgiving Day - Thurs., Nov. 28, 2024: Mon. - Wed. No Delay *Thurs. - Fri. One Day Delay 

Christmas Day - Wed., Dec. 25, 2024: Mon. - Tues. No Delay *Wednesday - Friday One Day Delay 

New Year’s Day - Wed., Jan. 1, 2025: Mon. - Tues. No Delay *Wed. - Friday One Day Delay 

WASTE MANAGEMENT - 1.866.797.9018 
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